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2B-O
 Indoor Area: 681 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 47 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 728 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-O-M
 Indoor Area: 681 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 96 or 47 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 777 or 728 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-O-T
 Indoor Area: 681 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 135 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 816 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-AJ
 Indoor Area: 682 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 88 sq.ft. (L10-L11)

  134 sq.ft. (L12-L34)

 Total Area: 770 sq.ft. (L10-L11)

  816 sq.ft. (L12-L34)

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-AK
 Indoor Area: 687 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 47 sq.ft. (L8-L11)

  134 sq.ft. (L12-L34)

 Total Area: 735 sq.ft. (L8-L11)

  821 sq.ft. (L12-L34)

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-AK-T
 Indoor Area: 687 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 226 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 913 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-AL
 Indoor Area: 691 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 47 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 738 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-AL-T
 Indoor Area: 691 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 150 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 841 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2BD-A1
 Indoor Area: 704 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 27+76 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 807 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2BD-A-T
 Indoor Area: 704 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 84+29 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 817 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch

L 3

1

2

3

456

87 9 10

13

14

15

16

17

18

21

22

23

24

28

27

29

26

32

33

34

35

383940

44

43

42

41

25

12

11

19

20

30

31

37 36

ENSUITE
7 '7" X 5' 0"

BEDROOM 2

7 '4" X 10 ' 9"

W/D

BATH 2
7 '7" X 5' 0"

EP

L I V ING
10 '6" X 9 '11"

K ITCHEN /
DINING

12 '1" X 10 '6"

TERR ACE

S

D

D

L

TERR ACE

F

MW
DW

M A S TER
BEDROOM

10 ' 9" X 8 '8"
  



1 
Be

dr
oo

m
2 

Be
dr

oo
m

2 
Be

dr
oo

m
 +

 D
en

3 
Be

dr
oo

m
3 

Be
dr

oo
m

 +
 D

en
1 

Be
dr

oo
m

 +
 D

en

2B-L
 Indoor Area: 705 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 47 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 752 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-L-T
 Indoor Area: 705 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 192 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 897 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-L-T2
 Indoor Area: 705 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 148 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 853 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch

L 7

1

2

3
4

5

6 7

8

9

10
11

12

13
17 16

18

19

20 21

22
23

24

25

26

27
28

29

30313233

34
35

37

36
15 14

TERR ACE

ENSUITE
5' 0" X 8 '2"

L I V ING
11'4" X 10 '10"

K ITCHEN /
DINING

10 '6" X 11'2"

BEDROOM 2
10 '1" X 8 '4"

BATH 2
9 ' 0" X 6'10"

W/D

CB

EP

W. I .C .
4 '6" X 4 ' 9"

L S

D

F M W
DW

M A S TER
BEDROOM

11' 9" X 9 '1"



1 
Be

dr
oo

m
2 

Be
dr

oo
m

2 
Be

dr
oo

m
 +

 D
en

3 
Be

dr
oo

m
3 

Be
dr

oo
m

 +
 D

en
1 

Be
dr

oo
m

 +
 D

en

2BD-A
 Indoor Area: 713 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 45+76 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 834 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2BD-A1-L5
 Indoor Area: 714 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 45+76 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 836 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-AA
 Indoor Area: 730 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 149 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 879 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-AA-T
 Indoor Area: 730 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 257 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 987 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-AC
 Indoor Area: 737 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 145 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 882 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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1BD-A
 Indoor Area: 772 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 50 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 822 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-Q
 Indoor Area: 781 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 47 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 828 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-Q-T
 Indoor Area: 781 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 250 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 1,031 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-AB
 Indoor Area: 798 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 150 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 948 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2BD-Q
 Indoor Area: 867 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 114 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 981 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2BD-Q-T
 Indoor Area: 867 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 950 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 1,817 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch

L 7

1

2

3
4

5

6 7

8

9

10
11

12

13
17 16

18

19

20 21

22
23

24

25

26

27
28

29

30313233

34
35

37

36
15 14

DN

UP

L

DINING /
K ITCHEN

11'4" X 13 '7"

L I V ING
10 '7" X 11'10"

D

SL

W. I .C .
5' 9" X 4 ' 9"

ENSUITE
5' 0" X 10 '4"

BEDROOM 2
8 '8" X 7 '2"

W/D

CB

EP

M W
DW

BATH 2
6'6" X 6'2"

TERR ACE

F

M A S TER
BEDROOM

9 ' 0" X 10 ' 9"



1 
Be

dr
oo

m
2 

Be
dr

oo
m

2 
Be

dr
oo

m
 +

 D
en

3 
Be

dr
oo

m
3 

Be
dr

oo
m

 +
 D

en
1 

Be
dr

oo
m

 +
 D

en

2BD-C
 Indoor Area: 871 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 57 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 928 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2BD-C-T
 Indoor Area: 871 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 692 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 1,563 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-Z
 Indoor Area: 886 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 153 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 1,039 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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2B-Z-T
 Indoor Area: 886 sq.ft.
 Outdoor Area: 265 sq.ft.
 Total Area: 1,151 sq.ft.

Dimensions, specifications, layouts and materials are approximate only and are subject to change without 
notice. Tile patterns may vary. Window size and location may vary. Actual usable floor space may vary from 
slated floor area. Balcony and terrace area is approximate and not included in net suite area. The purchaser 
acknowledges that the actual unit purchased may be a reverse layout to the plan shown. See Sales 
Representative for full details. E. & O. E.at Yonge & Finch
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